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ARKANSAS 

 
GUNSMOKE SPORTING CLAYS 
GARFIELD, AR 
4/7/2019 
LEE'S BIRTHDAY FUN SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: LEE'S 
BIRTHDAY FUN SHOOT 
10 Attended 
B1 MIKE WILLIAMS 61 
C1 RAY BURD 77 
D1 ROBERT J HAWKINS 73 
D2 EDWARD HOWELL 71 
E1 LORN COTTONGIM 85 
E2 BILL NORWOOD 81 
E3 JERRY HARNAR 76 
E4 DARYL COOK 65 
E5 HANK FARRELL - JR 63 
E6 DOUG MOORE 54 
VTCH BILL NORWOOD 81 
VTRU JERRY HARNAR 76 
VT3 DOUG MOORE 54 
SVCH LORN COTTONGIM 85 
SVRU ROBERT J HAWKINS 73 
SV3 MIKE WILLIAMS 61 
SSCH RAY BURD 77 
 
BLUE ROCK SPORTSMAN CLUB INC 
NO LITTLE ROCK, AR 
4/14/2019 
AR NORTH VS SOUTH 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: AR NORTH 
VS SOUTH 
34 Attended 
CH STEPHEN G PAKIS 96 
RU WESLEY G WRIGHT 95 
3RD MICHAEL R DARR 91 
4TH DON KOEN 90 
M3 STEVE STOUT 83 
M4 TOM HOLMES 82 
AA3 DAVID WHILEY 85 
A1 PAUL MAULDIN 86 
A2 MIKE BRINK 85 
A3 KENDALL GOFF 85 
A4 MARK NOWOTNY 85 
A5 MARK GOFF 84 
A6 PHYLLIS DARR 77 
A7 KYLE FERGUSON 77 
B2 GARY W WATSON 86 
B3 MICHAEL MCFERRAN 85 
B4 PAUL ACRE 84 
B5 GARY R DUNCAN 78 
C1 RAY BURD 84 
C2 KEN ADAMSON 78 
C3 JEFFREY MCNEW 75 
C4 LESLIE GOFF 69 
C5 CHARLES SANDERS - JR 66 
C6 RICHARD D GREENE 65 
D1 MARK HAYS 79 
D2 RICHARD C MEYER 77 
D3 COLBY MCNEW 76 
D4 WYATT MCCAGHREN 75 
D5 EARL PHILLIPS 63 
E1 CHRISTOPHER SIMS 72 
E2 MICHELE ADAMSON 62 
E3 DAVID M PERSSON 59 
E4 DANA KOEN 51 
SJCH COLBY MCNEW 76 
JRCH KENDALL GOFF 85 
JRRU WYATT MCCAGHREN 75 

VTCH GARY W WATSON 86 
VTRU MARK NOWOTNY 85 
VT3 PAUL ACRE 84 
VT4 STEVE STOUT 83 
VT5 JEFFREY MCNEW 75 
VT6 DAVID M PERSSON 59 
SVCH STEPHEN G PAKIS 96 
SVRU MICHAEL MCFERRAN 85 
SV3 MIKE BRINK 85 
SV4 GARY R DUNCAN 78 
SV5 CHARLES SANDERS - JR 66 
LYCH PHYLLIS DARR 77 
LYRU LESLIE GOFF 69 
LY3 MICHELE ADAMSON 62 
LY4 DANA KOEN 51 
SSCH RAY BURD 84 
SSRU TOM HOLMES 82 
SS3 RICHARD C MEYER 77 
5TH GRANT A GOFF 90 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE R 2: AR NORTH VS 
SOUTH 
1 Attended 
CH RONALD NOLEN 78 
SVCH RONALD NOLEN 78 
 


